VITI DI GIUNZIONE
CONNECTING SCREWS
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SOREWS WATERIALE: FERRO

V16307..

2500

FINITURE / FINISHES: ..ZB

VITI TBL M6
TBL SCREWS M6
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\/60807..
\/6007..
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VG61107..
V61207..

12

M6 2600
14 M6 2600
[ M6 2600
20 M6 2000
25 M6 1600
30 M6 2500
34 M6 2600
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\/65407..
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MATERIALE: FERRO
MATERIAL: STEEL

2600
45 M6 2000
56 M6 2000
60 M6 1500
50 M6 1500
40 M6 1500

FINITURE / FINISHES: ..GR ..ZB ..ZG ..VN ..ZN ..OT ..BR ..NI

56



